56. Sen.- und Vet. MS 2009

Hotel Freiamterhof

Rangliste Senioren

Kat. A (116 Keglerlnnen)
1. Wicki Fridolin, Emmenbriicke
2. Farst Eugen, Frenkendorf

3. Stettler Oskar, Root

4, Rieder Walter, Oensingen

5. Wittwer Hanspeter, Winznau
6. Sless Heinz, Suhr

7. Banovic Dragan, Neuenhof

8. Brand Ulrich, Aarau

9. Hochuli Rudolf, Uffikon

10. Bohler Manfred, M&hlin

11.  Burri Walter, Bern

12.  Gasser Toni, Wohlen AG

13.  Odermatt Fredy, Bliren NW
14.  Wernli Hugo, Schinznach-Dorf
15.  Bordignon Bruno, Reinach BL
16.  Zuttel Hans, Kriegstetten

17.  Wuillemin Michel, Bevilard

18.  Weber Paul, Neuenegg

19. Cerbo Mario, Sursee

20.  Stucki Ueli, Heimberg

21. Binggeli René, Obermumpf
22.  Fricker Urs, Seengen

23. Reber Ueli, Pratteln

24. Krauer Andreas, Binningen
25. Kohler Rudolf, Lostorf

26. Kaufmann Jakob, Cham

27.  Marfurt Rainer, Binningen

28. D'Agostino Remo, Effretikon
29. Steiner Hansruedi, Unterentfelden
30. Langone Luigi, Sarmenstorf
31.  Wermelinger Kurt, Egolzwil
32. Leuenberger Jean-Pierre, Stilli
33. Hunziker Hans, Kirchleerau
34. Hostettler Bendicht, Derendingen
35. Limacher Robi, Eich

36. Fassler Anton, Ebikon

37. Fassler Franz, Dietwil

38.  Schmidlin Heinrich, Nebikon
39.  Scharer Willi, Brittnau

40. Tanner Pius, Schachen LU
41.  Sennhauser Ernst, Obfelden
42. Bolliger Werner, Klingnau

43. Uebersax Walter, Studen BE
44. Bussmann Paul, Harkingen
45.  Grutter Erhard, Roggwil

514/39
510/41
505/38
499/31
497/34
497/27
496/30
495/32
494/34
493/28
492/33
492/32
491/30
491/24
491/22
490/30
489/27
488/30
488/29
487/30
487/22
484/31
483/30
483/26
482/30
482/28
481/26
481/24
480/28
480/27
480/26
479/30
479/28
479/27
478/32
478/28
478/27
478/26
478/22
477/28
476/28
476/27
476/26
476/24
475/28

46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Schmid Andreas, Frutigen
Gisler Karl, Niederurnen

ohne Auszeichnung
Aregger Adolf, Entlebuch
Weissen Adi, Lenzburg
Trutmann Martin, Littau
Blum Gerhard, Steffisburg
Stettler Ulrich, Bern
Boéhlen Gebhard, Niederlenz
Meier Fredi, Uezwil
Forny Anton, Bern
Burger Anton, Effingen
Keller Heinz, Hinwil
Emmenegger Markus, Sérenberg
Blaser Hanspeter, Spiez
Wertli Anton, Zufikon
Gilli Werner, Geuensee
Muiller Edi, Reussbunhl
Schmutz Heinz, Thérishaus
Jurt Walter, Kloten
Schmelz Florian, Untersiggenthal
Widmer Ernst, Heimberg
Kirsch Kurt, Aarburg
Hirt Rudolf, Kirchleerau
Willimann Josef, Dagmersellen
Binter Peter, Wolfenschiessen
Stirnemann Rolf, Stansstad
Immoos Martin, Emmen
Kiener Hans-Rudolf, Frick
Hani Rolf, Bellach
Hauptmann Helmut, Fahrweid
Stadelmann Josef, Beinwil am See
Trachsel Gody, Mellingen
Hunziker Ruedi, Suhr
Christen Josef, Hochdorf
Lang André, Schinznach-Dorf
Perrot Theo, Steffisburg
Stockli Marcel, Murgenthal
Volpe Giuseppe, Suhr
Eggenberger Walter, Kleindéttingen
Arber Adriano, Granichen
Meyer Hanspeter, Geuensee
Sax Kurt, Villmergen
Bahler Ueli, Attiswil
Roth Dieter, Gontenschwil
Locher Martin, Ipsach

475/26
475/25

475/22
475/22
474/30
472/30
472/19
472/18
472/15
472/15
471/25
471/24
471/22
470/25
470/18
469/24
469/22
468/26
467/23
466/29
466/25
466/25
466/20
465/25
465/23
464/30
464/19
464/18
464/17
462/18
461/25
460/23
460/21
460/19
459/23
457/29
457/21
456/21
456/17
455/16
454/23
453/18
451/18
451/16
450/21
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91. Radlli Anton, Schétz

92. Abt René, Sarmenstorf

93. Kappeli Vincent, Solothurn

94. D'Arienzo Loreto, Bubikon

95.  Niederer Alfred, Stein AG

96. Oetterli Christoph, Liestal

97. Kaufmann Alfons, Muri

98. Kuttel Hans-Peter, Bdnigen b. Interlaken
99. Frey Bruno, Reidermoos

100. Wandeler Werner, Schétz

101. Schaffner Walter, Granichen
102. Beyeler Bruno, Reussbihl

103. Murat Markus, Murgenthal

104. Suter Rolf, Granichen

105. Waldmeier Roland, Thirnen
106. Suter Anton, Reinach AG

107. Birrer Fredy, Littau

108. Albisser Peter, Reinach AG
109. Graber Martin, Lengnau BE
110. Wicki Franz, Root

111. Zircher Fredy, Churwalden
112. Patzen Reto, Sils im Domleschg
113. Spahn Peter, Meisterschwanden
114. llic Svetozar, Ziirich

115. Zlrcher Walter, Pratteln

116. Guldel Paul, Wichtrach

Kat. B (58 Keglerlnnen)
1. Tanner Kurt, Granichen

2. Eichenberger Edi, Willisau

3. Vogel Theo, Kirchleerau

4, Hibscher Walter, Niederlenz

5. Wiirsch Josef, Luzern

6. Felder Emil, Sattel

7. Stuber Joe, Rotkreuz

8. Abt Roman, Boswil

9. Wilhelm Christian, Chur

10.  Kyburz Paul, Erlinsbach

11.  Mdller Albert, Brugg AG

12.  Widmer Fred, Lausen

13. Moser Roland, Stein AG

14.  Granacher Kurt, Gansingen

15.  Gubelmann Armin, Zollikerberg
16. Mathis Werner, Wolfenschiessen
17.  Gugler Ernst, Bdsingen

449/18
447/19
446/16
446/13
446/12
443/14
438/13
437/16
437/13
433/18
432/19
432/12
430/21
430/13
429/9

428/16
425/17
425/16
424/9

420/15
418/6

410/16
409/16
406/7

403/9

397/11

479/25
478/25
475/29
471/30
47017
467/21
467/21
466/30
466/23
466/23
465/11
464/19
463/25
462/26
456/21
454/20
453/22

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Schmid Walter, Egerkingen

Keller Erich, Suhr

Bienz Mike, Dierikon

Mazzone Giuseppe, Holderbank

Enderli Wolfgang, Kilchberg

Aebischer Josef, Bern

Mauch Robert, Dagmersellen
ohne Auszeichnung

Widmer Christian, Ostermundigen
Hiltbrunner Walter, Luzern
Kunz Walter, Olten

Michel Fritz, Lengnau BE
Hafliger Alois, Kriens

Heller Werner, Schétz

Bernet Ruedi, Sins

Pulver Bernhard, Obergdsgen
Frey Leo, Thalwil

Odermatt Anton, Nottwil
Burger Rudolf, Gipf-Oberfrick
Schifferle Hans, Mellingen
Saxer Werner, Wohlen AG
Umbricht Guido, Untersiggenthal
Bucher Bruno, Geuensee
Buser Hansjoérg, Frenkendorf
Bucher Bruno, Ehrendingen
Odermatt Lorenz, Ballwil

Vogt Roland, Erlinsbach
Wiederkehr Fritz, Neuendorf
Frey Walter, Dagmersellen
Berner Julius sen., Unterkulm
Jappert Franz, Wil
Rothenbiihler Heinz, Dagmersellen
Muoser Walter, Cham
Steimann Franz, Fischbach LU
Pelosi Pasquale, Ballwil
Schafroth Willy, Wettingen
Suter Franz, Ibach

Wiedmer Alfred, Olten
Aeschlimann Gottlieb, Selzach
Leiss Hubert, Othmarsingen
Gasser Josef, Lungern

Spéti Fredy, Derendingen

45117
450/14
44917
448/22
448/19
446/25
446/19

445/13
444/16
441/14
440/18
438/19
437/15
436/19
436/17
436/16
436/12
433/18
433/11
431/19
430/11
429/16
422/17
419/15
419/8

418/18
418/9

416/13
416/9

414/13
412/8

409/10
407/14
404/12
399/7

394/5

391/4

389/14
384/4

377/7

337/6
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Kat. C (37 Keglerlnnen)
1. Bolliger Markus, Suhr
2. Herzog Karl, Hochdorf
3. Mehmann Rudolf, Eggenwil
4, Kunz Anton, Emmen
5. Kénzig Otto, Laupen
6. Hofmann Hans, Gurbri
7. Kalin Paul, Einsiedeln
8. Amstutz Peter, Dietwil
9. Amweg Ernst, Lostorf
10.  Ldthi Alfred, Olten
11.  Heggli Franz, Déttingen
12.  Koch Daniel, Villmergen
13.  Albisser Edi, Grosswangen
14. Mordasini Roger, Bern
15. Lieb Peter, Rothrist
ohne Auszeichnung
16.  Maurer Ueli, Rotkreuz
17.  Wismer Kurt, Grenchen
18. Schenker Franz, Schétz
19.  Zihimann Moritz, Adligenswil
20. Imhof Franz, Kiissnacht am Rigi
21. Jola Viktor, Ruswil
22. Glauser Alfred, Bern
23. Schmidiger Klaus, Geiss
24.  Maurer Alex, Reinach AG
25.  Snjegotinac Vasilije, Buchs
26. Meisterhans Dominique, Reinach BL
27. Fehlmann Peter, Fahrweid
28. Lipp Walter, Geuensee
29. Hnateck Samuel, Thusis
30. Garaventa Bruno, Rothenthurm
31. Krauer Felix, Sempach
32. Moser Kurt, Gurbri
33.  Witschi Walter, Grellingen
34. Kaufmann Werner, Geuensee
35. Auf der Maur Josef, Cham
36. Leupi Josef, Langnau b. Reiden
37. Hosang Norbert, Untersiggenthal

479/27
472/19
453/24
452/20
451/28
451/24
450/21
450/8

44217
436/17
433/13
432/21
43117
427/9

424/15

422/10
418/10
418/7
417/14
416/15
415/11
413/15
411/13
402/9
402/4
400/11
400/10
399/14
395/6
394/4
392/6
384/6
379/7
374/9
374/8
366/10
359/3
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